Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP Mailing Address MailCityStateZip

17-40340-10 BARBARA L JANNEY 5241 33RD STS UNIT 1 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-100 TIM D SEITZ 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 10 5241 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-110 WUOAH G BOAYUE 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 11 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-20 KAREN M HENDERSIN 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 2 5241 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-30 ASHLYN M EKLOV 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 3 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-40 TIMOTHY D HAMMOND 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 4 5241 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-50 AKO S AKHERI 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 5 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-60 JASON M PRIDEMORE, SARAH D PRIDEMORE 5241 33RD STS UNIT 6 5241 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-70 JAMES D GARDNER 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 7 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-80 ISABELLE A STEVENS 5241 33RD STS UNIT 8 5241 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-40340-90 JUSTIN CORNFORD 5241 33RD ST S UNIT 9 5241 33RD STS LA CROSSE WI 54601

17-50325-410
17-50325-410

17-50325-470

17-50325-470
17-50325-475
17-50325-507
17-50325-509
17-50325-521
17-50325-524
17-50325-660
17-50325-680
17-50705-15

17-50706-30

17-50760-10

JAY F HOESCHLER
STEVEN M NICOLAI

JAY F HOESCHLER

STEVEN M NICOLAI

BRIAN C POELLINGER, BETHANY S POELLINGER
ROLE PROPERTIES LLC

JAE MINI STORAGE LLC

SHARON WESTVIEW APARTMENTS LLC
LOPEZ V INC

PARSNEAU ENTERPRISES LLC

AMSEJV LLC

CITY OF LACROSSE

GREAT RIVER APARTMENTS LLC
OXFORD LANE INC

5450 MORMON COULEE RD
5450 MORMON COULEE RD

5450 33RD ST S; 4801 - 4806 RIVERCREST DR N; 4901 - 4920 RIVERCREST DR N

5201 - 5204 RIVERCREST DR N; 5001 - 5015 PARTRIDGE LN; 5101 - 5113 WHIPPOORWILL LN
5301 - 5328 SANDPIPER LN; 5401 - 5424 QUAIL DR; 5501 - 5506 RIVERCREST DR S

6001 - 6009 RIVERCREST DR S; 5601 - 5619 EAGLE LN; 5701 - 5716 PHEASANT LN

5801 - 5813 ORIOLE LN; 5901 - 5909 BLUEBIRD LN

5450 33RD ST S; 4801 - 4806 RIVERCREST DR N; 4901 - 4920 RIVERCREST DR N
5201 - 5204 RIVERCREST DR N; 5001 - 5015 PARTRIDGE LN; 5101 - 5113 WHIPPOORWILL LN
5301 - 5328 SANDPIPER LN; 5401 - 5424 QUAIL DR; 5501 - 5506 RIVERCREST DR S
6001 - 6009 RIVERCREST DR S; 5601 - 5619 EAGLE LN; 5701 - 5716 PHEASANT LN
5801 - 5813 ORIOLE LN; 5901 - 5909 BLUEBIRD LN

5416 33RD ST S

5203 MORMON COULEE RD

5211 MORMON COULEE RD

5409 MORMON COULEE RD

5401 GARNER PL

5144 & 5154 MORMON COULEE RD

5200 MORMON COULEE RD

5248 33RD ST S

5140 33RD STS

5416 & 5400 MORMON COULEE RD

432 DIVISION ST
4535 MORMON COULEE RD STE 5

432 DIVISION ST

4535 MORMON COULEE RD STE 5
5416 33RD STS

2082 BAINBRIDGE ST UNIT 8
901 ROSE ST

500 FOX HOLLOW DR

5200 MORMON COULEE RD
5154 MORMON COULEE RD
5200 MORMON COULEE RD
400 LA CROSSE ST

2082 BAINBRIDGE ST STE 8
201 MAIN ST STE 510

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601-8204
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Properties within 200 feet of:

17-50325-720

GOEHNER INVESTMENTS LLC

5212 MORMON COULEE RD

PO BOX 1085

LA CROSSE WI 54602-1085



	5212 Mormon Coulee Rd - Buffer 

